
BLOCK 256 N1/2 OF LOT 5
EX S-3
CITY OF FDNA BEACH

KUNKEL STEVEN PAUL
728 N 14TH ST
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1800-0256-0051
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331,152

2763/1434 1/27/2025 WD Q I 01 430,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STANLEY BRYAN S

KUNKEL STEVEN PAUL

2311/0508 10/09/2019 LE U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STANLEY BRYAN S

STANLEY MARGARET DE
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20121832 6'X290'WOOD FENCE 2,300 09/03/2012

20121832 EXTEND DRIVEWAY 0 06/25/2012

20033968 RE-ROOF 0 10/09/2003

HX Base Yr

728 N  14TH ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 07 ASB SHNGLE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0100 01 1,448 121.2640 121.26 175,584 1947 2005 0 0 0 14.25 85.75

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1280

BAS 1,280 100 1993 1,280 133,095

FEP 168 80 1993 134 13,934

FSP 80 40 1993 32 3,327

STR 18 10 1993 2 208

1,546 1,448 150,563

BAS=[YR=1993] W14 FSP=[YR=1993] N8 W2 STR=[YR=1993] N3W6S3E6$
W8 S8 E10 $ W10 S16 W8 S28 E9 FEP=[YR=1993] S8 E21 N8 W21 $
E23 N44 $.
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1 0858 SCULP CONC 0 0 14 14 196.00 SF 13.00 13.00 100 2008 2008 3 97 2,472

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 645.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1998 1998 3 73 3,061

3 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 0 9 10 90.00 SF 33.00 33.00 100 2008 2008 3 31 921

4 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 24 4 96.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1980 1980 3 30 187

5 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 0 10 8 80.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 2012 2012 3 50 1,200

6 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 524.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2013 2013 3 93 2,534

7 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 131.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2013 2013 3 93 792

8 0819 CONC 12" 0 0 9 4 36.00 SF 9.50 9.50 100 2013 2013 3 93 318

11,485

1 000100 C RES 0 0006 R-1 86.00 142.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 180,000.00 180,000.00 180,000


